Friends and Family
PPG Feedback

Results period:
December 2023

Completed Questionnaires:

0
0
7
0

paper slip completed
completed at Kiosk
Completed Via PATCHS
Completed via the website

Results:

5

0

Very Good

Good

Poor

Very Poor
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Comments received:
PATCHS

The service from Homestead Medical Centre is always very good - professional and
friendly.
Quick response very efficient



